Huron
PLAYER
Lindsey Kasperson
Alix Katz
Taylar Rotert
TyAnn Buddenhagen
Anna Cramer
Brittany Rotert
Chrystal Merriam
Paige Shonley
Brittany Hirschkorn
Katelyn Allerdings
Hannah Nelson
Erika Rausch
Montana Picek

TOTAL

ATT ACE ERR

318
0
0

316

272
357
342
244
0
14
1
10

1874 186 132 186 132 92.96%

SERVE 4-0
4
24 9 24
0 0
0
45 37 45
0 0 0
21 13 21
29 13 29
51 43 51
15 13 15
0 0 0
0 3 0
0 0 0
1 1 1

o o o O

13
13
43
13
0
3
0
1

IN %
97.17%

88.29%

95.22%
96.36%
87.43%
94.67%

78.57%
100.00%
90.00%

ATT KILL ERR HIT %

46
0
218
739
419

51
518
699
195

11

6

33

2937 1067 379 0.234 90.67%

HITTING
8 6
0 0
67 34
290 104
168 66
0 0
11 2
194 61
258 63
60 29
2

3 0
6 11

0.043

0.151
0.252
0.243
0.000
0.176
0.257
0.279
0.159
-0.091
0.500
-0.152

PASS
AVG
92.78%

94.44%
94.62%
77.78%
87.96%
75.00%
90.36%
86.21%
100.00%
77.78%
75.00%
0.00%

BLOCKS

BLK AST TTL AST DIG

0
0
5

24

21

0
15
28
20

0

0

0

1
0

58

68

56
59
49

10

1
0
16
82
89

71
87
69

10

SET DEF
8 437
0 0
3 95

378 269
22 26
4 214

460 184
16 336
13 198
25 34
0 11
0 12
3 13

113 313 269.5 932 1829



HURON TIGERS TEAM STATS: 2010-11

Opponent  Scores Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts  Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 77 87 88.51% 74 1 12 115 132 44 0.2045 116 120 30 93 101 92.08% 8 0
Watertown 109 122 89.34% 113 2 29 167 191 43 0.0995 177 183 39 93 100 93.00% € 0
Brandon Valley 38 42 90.48% 54 1 16 82 88 34 0.3182 84 86 30 64 70 91.43% 7 0
Brookings 62 70 88.57% 99 3 15 126 140 44 0.2143 135 139 40 94 99 94.95% 7 0
Aberdeen 71 83 85.54% 109 5 18 142 163 47 0.1595 154 156 40 92 99 92.93% 5 0
Mitchell 63 76 82.89% 68 4 16 98 118 38 0.1525 108 111 36 78 83 93.98% 7 0
Brookings 44 48 91.67% 53 0 9 93 106 36 0.2170 102 105 32 66 73 90.41% 10 0
Pierre 75 79 94.94% 75 2 10 125 147 58 0.2449 143 151 49 90 95 94.74% 9 0
Aberdeen 71 77 92.21% 132 2 10 155 183 53 0.1366 175 178 47 93 103 90.29% 11 0
Sturgis 43 45 95.56% 39 1 16 72 90 30 0.1333 87 91 26 59 68 86.76% 5 0
Spearfish 40 40 100.00% 46 2 6 82 96 45 0.3229 84 87 36 69 74 93.24% 14 0
Yankton 0 62 69 89.86% 95 2 14 143 155 57 0.2903 141 146 54 91 97 93.81% 4 0
SF Lincoln 50 53 94.34% 36 0 18 78 93 31 0.1720 85 87 27 64 68 94.12% 9 0
Brandon Valley 39 44 88.64% 66 1 6 94 108 44 0.2778 104 105 40 65 74 87.84% 2 0
RC Stevens 83 92 90.22% 63 2 14 132 156 55 0.1987 144 147 47 90 101 89.11% 8 0
RC Central 80 88 90.91% 82 5 24 147 169 50 0.1657 160 162 44 100 105 95.24% 9 0
Pierre 27 28 96.43% 36 0 17 65 77 33 0.2727 69 73 28 68 74 91.89% 6 0
Mitchell 50 53 94.34% 49 4 6 90 103 36 0.2233 89 92 32 70 73 95.89% 6 0
Watertown 55 59 93.22% 73 2 18 109 126 41 0.1905 111 113 32 73 74 98.65% 2 0
SF Washington 81 95 85.26% 72 3 24 114 136 36 0.1029 130 134 31 90 97 92.78% 8 0
Pierre 36 38 94.74% 51 1 3 74 87 38 0.2874 80 83 36 68 71 95.77% 14 0
Aberdeen 56 59 94.92% 82 1 12 120 138 39 0.1522 129 133 36 72 75 96.00% 7 0
Mitchell 0 0 112 32 0 47 47 47 1.0000 0 0 43 0 0 4 0
SF Lincoln 0 0 79 20 0 54 54 54 1.0000 0 0 48 0 0 6 0
SF Washington 0 0 71 17 0 34 34 34 1.0000 0 0 29 0 0 9 0

1312 1447 90.67% 0.2343 1742 1874 92.96%




Lindsey Kasperson STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 16 19 84.21% 11 10 12 3 0.0833 0] 13 13 100.00% 0
Watertown 40 44 90.91% 24 11 12 0 -0.0833 0 13 13 100.00% 0
Brandon Valley 5 5 100.00% 3 4 4 0 0.0000 0 6 6 100.00% 0
Brookings 27 30 90.00% 19 1 7 9 2 0.0000 1 1 1 12 12 100.00% 1
Aberdeen 14 18 77.78% 16 5 6 0 -0.1667 1 1 0 12 12 100.00% 0
Mitchell 14 14 100.00% 11 0 0 0 2 2 0 18 18 100.00% 2
Brookings 23 24 95.83% 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 9 100.00% 1
Pierre 31 32 96.88% 18 0 0 0 4 4 3 13 13 100.00% (0]
Aberdeen 22 25 88.00% 43 0 0 0 2 2 1 20 20 100.00% 2
Sturgis 17 17 100.00% 12 0 0 0 1 2 1 13 14 92.86% 0
Spearfish 21 21 100.00% 13 0 0 0 1 1 1 18 18 100.00% 2
Yankton 35 38 92.11% 28 0 0 0 0 15 17 88.24% 0
SF Lincoln 23 24 95.83% 12 0 0 0 0 17 17 100.00% 4
Brandon Valley 16 17 94.12% 12 0 0 0 1 1 0 13 14 92.86% 0
RC Stevens 29 30 96.67% 17 0 0 0 0 18 21 85.71% 0
RC Central 30 33 90.91% 29 2 2 2 1.0000 1 1 0 20 21 95.24% 1
Pierre 15 15 100.00% 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 10 90.00% 3
Mitchell 19 20 95.00% 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 9 100.00% 0
Watertown 25 26 96.15% 17 0 0 0 3 3 1 13 13 100.00% 1
SF Washington 34 41 82.93% 26 1 1 1 1.0000 1 1 0 16 16 100.00% 1
Pierre 8 8 100.00% 16 0 0 0 0 11 11 100.00% 2
Aberdeen 24 25 96.00% 25 0 0 0 1 1 0 21 21 100.00% 1
Mitchell 24 0 0 0 0 1
SF Lincoln 24 0 0 0 0 1
SF Washington 14 0 0 0 0 1

21




Alix Katz STATS: 2010-11
Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve

Yankton
Watertown
Brandon Valley
Brookings
Aberdeen
Mitchell
Brookings
Pierre 2 2
Aberdeen
Sturgis
Spearfish
Yankton

SF Lincoln
Brandon Valley
RC Stevens

RC Central
Pierre

Mitchell
Watertown

SF Washington
Pierre
Aberdeen
Mitchell

SF Lincoln

SF Washington




Taylar Rotert STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve

Yankton

Watertown

Brandon Valley

Brookings

Aberdeen

Mitchell 3 3 100.00% 1 1 2 2 1 0.5000

Brookings 2 3 66.67% 5 1 5 7 3 0.1429

Pierre 7 7 100.00% 6 1 11 12 3 0.1667

Aberdeen 7 8 87.50% 9 1 11 15 3 -0.0667

Sturgis 4 4 100.00% 1 1 9 13 2 -0.1538

Spearfish 3 3 100.00% 4 0 3 6 2 -0.1667

Yankton 5 5 100.00% 9 1 14 15 4 0.2000 1 1 1

SF Lincoln 10 10 100.00% 1 0 12 14 5 0.2143 2 2

Brandon Valley 6 7 85.71% 5 0 14 15 5 0.2667 1 1

RC Stevens 18 20 90.00% 4 1 1 12 12 4 0.3333 1 1

RC Central 15 15 100.00% 6 2 16 21 5 0.0000 1 1

Pierre 1 1 100.00% 3 0 6 9 3 0.0000

Mitchell 6 6 100.00% 4 0 11 13 5 0.2308

Watertown 3 3 100.00% 6 0 11 14 3 0.0000 1 1

SF Washington 2 2 100.00% 7 2 10 12 2 0.0000 2 2 1

Pierre 4 5 80.00% 3 0 8 8 4 0.5000

Aberdeen 6 6 100.00% 6 0 20 21 4 0.1429 1 1

Mitchell 6 3 0 4 1.0000 1

SF Lincoln 5 0 2 2 2 1.0000

SF Washington 4 1 0 3 3 3 1.0000




TyAnn Buddenhagen STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 4 4 100.00% 10 2 35 41 16 0.2439 52 54 13 16 19 84.21% 7
Watertown 6 7 85.71% 19 1 6 38 46 7 -0.0217 81 81 17 17 19 89.47% 2
Brandon Valley 1 1 100.00% 9 1 18 21 9 0.2857 39 40 9 7 11 63.64% 3
Brookings 4 4 100.00% 19 1 3 34 37 14 0.2973 54 54 14 13 14 92.86% 1
Aberdeen 5 6 83.33% 9 1 2 39 44 12 0.1591 70 70 18 13 15 86.67% 1
Mitchell 5 5 100.00% 12 2 18 21 6 0.1429 49 50 16 15 16 93.75% 2
Brookings 10 2 28 30 10 0.2667 43 45 15 8 10 80.00% 1
Pierre 4 4 100.00% 10 1 1 35 39 21 0.4359 67 70 20 18 19 94.74% 2
Aberdeen 9 9 100.00% 17 1 35 44 12 0.0682 63 65 18 13 17 76.47% 2
Sturgis 3 3 100.00% 3 12 14 6 0.2857 36 37 12 6 9 66.67% 1
Spearfish 1 1 100.00% 2 2 2 26 30 14 0.3333 36 38 18 11 12 91.67% 0
Yankton 1 1 100.00% 16 2 32 36 16 0.3333 61 63 17 14 14 100.00% 0
SF Lincoln 8 9 88.89% 3 3 16 20 6 0.1000 33 35 12 10 11 90.91% 0
Brandon Valley 2 2 100.00% 9 0 20 24 8 0.1667 44 45 20 15 16 93.75% 1
RC Stevens 12 13 92.31% 11 2 36 41 14 0.2195 56 58 16 12 17 70.59% 3
RC Central 5 6 83.33% 9 1 7 36 39 11 0.2051 67 69 17 15 16 93.75% 1
Pierre 1 1 100.00% 7 3 13 17 9 0.2941 35 35 15 12 13 92.31% 0
Mitchell 1 1 100.00% 12 1 1 17 22 12 0.3182 44 45 12 15 16 93.75% 3
Watertown 4 4 100.00% 9 5 26 33 11 0.1212 38 39 13 15 15 100.00% 1
SF Washington 8 8 100.00% 8 1 7 32 38 14 0.2105 49 50 14 11 13 84.62% 3
Pierre 1 1 100.00% 6 1 18 22 11 0.3182 31 32 15 17 17 100.00% 5
Aberdeen 3 3 100.00% 7 1 2 30 39 10 0.0256 32 32 11 6 7 85.71% 0
Mitchell 22 9 13 13 13 1.0000 15 1
SF Lincoln 10 3 21 21 21 1.0000 19 3
SF Washington 17 2 7 7 7 1.0000 12 2

0.2517 1107




Anna Cramer

STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 1 1 100.00% 1 1 4 13 13 6 0.4615 7 7 1
Watertown 2 3 66.67% 5 9 23 28 7 0.0714 5 5 1
Brandon Valley 1 1 6 6 4 0.6667 1 2 1
Brookings 1 1 100.00% 1 4 23 26 9 0.2308 4 4
Aberdeen 1 3 33.33% 4 1 3 21 25 12 0.3200 4 4 1
Mitchell 1 1 4 16 17 6 0.2941 3 3 1
Brookings 0 3 14 17 6 0.1765 1 1 1
Pierre 1 1 100.00% 0 1 12 15 7 0.2667 4 4 2
Aberdeen 1 2 32 35 14 0.3143 5 5 1
Sturgis 0 1 4 7 13 5 -0.0769 2 2 1
Spearfish 2 2 100.00% 3 1 9 12 5 0.1667 1 1
Yankton 0 1 0.00% 0 1 20 22 9 0.3182 2 2
SF Lincoln 0 1 14 17 7 0.2353 2 2 1
Brandon Valley 0 1 1 13 14 5 0.2857 2 2
RC Stevens 2 6 18 24 7 0.0417 1 1 1
RC Central 0 1 6 24 31 10 0.0968 4 4
Pierre 2 3 5 6 3 0.3333 4 4 1
Mitchell 0 1 2 11 14 5 0.1429
Watertown 1 1 100.00% 0 1 3 10 12 4 0.1667 2 2
SF Washington 4 4 100.00% 0 5 16 22 5 -0.0455 3 4
Pierre 1 1 100.00% 0 0 9 10 4 0.3000 6 6 3
Aberdeen 0 4 19 22 10 0.3182 5 6 3
Mitchell 2 5 0 7 7 7 1.0000
SF Lincoln 2 4 0 6 6 6 1.0000 1
SF Washington 1 4 0 5 5 5 1.0000 2
14 18 77.78% 26 21 (3] 353 419 168 0.2434 (3] 71 22 0 1] 1]




Brittany Rotert STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 15 16 93.75% 6 0 1 13 14 92.86% 0]
Watertown 10 13 76.92% 15 12 13 92.31% 2
Brandon Valley 4 5 80.00% 6 5 5 100.00% 0
Brookings 6 9 66.67% 10 1 2 1 14 14 100.00% 1
Aberdeen 12 13 92.31% 14 1 1 16 17 94.12% 1
Mitchell 12 15 80.00% 6 12 12 100.00% 0
Brookings 3 4 75.00% 7 1 1 7 8 87.50% 0
Pierre 11 12 91.67% 12 1 1 1 16 17 94.12% 1
Aberdeen 9 9 100.00% 21 21 21 100.00% 3
Sturgis 5 7 71.43% 6 10 10 100.00% 2
Spearfish 6 6 100.00% 5 7 7 100.00% 2
Yankton 10 10 100.00% 5 1 1 18 18 100.00% 0
SF Lincoln 6 7 85.71% 4 10 11 90.91% 2
Brandon Valley 7 7 100.00% 1 14 16 87.50% 0
RC Stevens 14 19 73.68% 6 1 1 11 12 91.67% 0
RC Central 12 12 100.00% 9 1 1 0.0000 11 12 91.67% 0
Pierre 4 1 1 0.0000 10 11 90.91% 0
Mitchell 5 5 100.00% 13 1 1 1 13 13 100.00% 0
Watertown 6 6 100.00% 13 15 15 100.00% 0
SF Washington 6 7 85.71% 8 1 1 14 15 93.33% 2
Pierre 2 2 100.00% 4 1 1 1 4 5 80.00% 0
Aberdeen 7 7 100.00% 13 6 6 100.00% 0
Mitchell 10 1
SF Lincoln 10 1
SF Washington 6 3




Chrystal Merriam STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 10 2 2 2 1.0000 53 54 16 26 27 96.30% 0]
Watertown 14 4 4 0 0.0000 78 84 16 19 20 95.00% 0
Brandon Valley 6 0 0 0 34 34 18 23 23 100.00% 3
Brookings 6 1 1 0 0.0000 63 66 21 18 18 100.00% 3
Aberdeen 11 4 4 2 0.5000 70 72 19 18 20 90.00% 0
Mitchell 6 4 4 0 0.0000 45 47 16 11 12 91.67% 0
Brookings 4 0 0 0 49 50 13 9 11 81.82% 1
Pierre 0 1 0.00% 8 1 1 0 0.0000 57 61 22 15 16 93.75% 1
Aberdeen 12 4 5 3 0.4000 91 92 25 16 17 94.12% 1
Sturgis 5 0 0 0 41 43 11 12 14 85.71% 0
Spearfish 1 1 100.00% 3 3 3 0 0.0000 45 46 17 9 9 100.00% 1
Yankton 7 2 2 0 0.0000 61 63 31 23 24 95.83% 4
SF Lincoln 5 3 3 1 0.3333 42 42 13 9 9 100.00% 0
Brandon Valley 6 1 1 0 0.0000 48 48 17 5 6 83.33% 0
RC Stevens 2 3 3 1 0.3333 79 80 29 15 15 100.00% 2
RC Central 1 1 100.00% 5 1 1 0 0.0000 74 74 20 16 16 100.00% 3
Pierre 4 2 3 1 0.0000 28 31 10 19 19 100.00% 2
Mitchell 1 1 100.00% 4 4 4 0 0.0000 34 36 17 10 10 100.00% 0
Watertown 7 4 4 0 0.0000 57 58 14 13 13 100.00% 0
SF Washington 5 1 1 0 0.0000 70 72 16 24 24 100.00% 2
Pierre 7 2 2 0 0.0000 39 41 16 16 16 100.00% 1
Aberdeen 11 2 2 0 0.0000 84 87 21 18 18 100.00% 3
Mitchell 23 0 0 0 24 0
SF Lincoln 0 0 0 25 0
SF Washington 8 1 1 1 1.0000 13 2

0.1765 1281




Paige Shonley STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 27 32 84.38% 13 0 5 19 24 5 0.0000 1 1 0 16 17 94.12% 1
Watertown 27 28 96.43% 10 0 6 34 38 9 0.1316 1 1 0 12 15 80.00% 3
Brandon Valley 19 21 90.48% 10 1 5 18 19 6 0.2632 0 5 6 83.33% 0
Brookings 17 18 94.44% 12 0 2 18 20 6 0.2000 3 3 1 21 24 87.50% 1
Aberdeen 26 26 100.00% 17 0 2 22 27 8 0.1111 3 3 1 18 19 94.74% 2
Mitchell 18 22 81.82% 11 2 5 19 22 7 0.1818 3 3 2 12 14 85.71% 2
Brookings 16 17 94.12% 8 0 0 17 20 7 0.2000 0 14 15 93.33% 5
Pierre 20 21 95.24% 19 0 2 26 31 9 0.1290 1 1 1 13 15 86.67% 1
Aberdeen 18 18 100.00% 19 0 1 24 29 10 0.1724 0 14 17 82.35% 3
Sturgis 13 13 100.00% 6 0 5 16 17 8 0.4118 1 1 1 10 12 83.33% 2
Spearfish 5 5 100.00% 10 0 1 14 15 8 0.4667 0 14 17 82.35% 8
Yankton 11 14 78.57% 24 0 1 29 33 12 0.2424 3 3 1 13 15 86.67% 0
SF Lincoln 3 3 100.00% 7 0 1 12 13 6 0.3846 4 4 0 11 12 91.67% 3
Brandon Valley 8 10 80.00% 22 0 0 8 11 4 0.0909 2 2 0 7 11 63.64% 0
RC Stevens 10 10 100.00% 14 0 2 29 33 15 0.3333 1 1 0 23 25 92.00% 3
RC Central 16 20 80.00% 19 0 2 33 36 12 0.2500 5 5 3 21 22 95.45% 3
Pierre 8 8 100.00% 7 0 4 13 15 4 0.1333 1 1 1 8 10 80.00% 1
Mitchell 16 18 88.89% 5 1 1 11 12 4 0.2500 1 1 1 10 12 83.33% 2
Watertown 16 19 84.21% 18 1 1 20 20 8 0.4000 4 4 2 12 13 92.31% 0
SF Washington 26 32 81.25% 11 1 5 16 19 4 0.0526 1 1 0 16 20 80.00% 0
Pierre 20 21 95.24% 12 1 1 15 17 9 0.4118 1 1 0 15 16 93.75% 6
Aberdeen 16 18 88.89% 18 0 4 16 19 5 0.1053 0 14 15 93.33% 2
Mitchell 15 3 0 9 9 9 1.0000 0 1
SF Lincoln 17 2 0 12 12 12 1.0000 0 1
SF Washington 12 3 0 7 7 7 1.0000 2 1




Brittany Hirschkorn STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 12 13 92.31% 21 0 25 27 8 0.2222 1 1 0 9 10 90.00% 0]
Watertown 22 23 95.65% 15 2 44 48 19 0.3125 6 6 2 19 19 100.00% 2
Brandon Valley 4 4 100.00% 11 2 24 25 9 0.3200 2 2 0 8 8 100.00% 0
Brookings 6 7 85.71% 27 1 3 32 34 11 0.2647 3 3 0 16 17 94.12% 0
Aberdeen 13 17 76.47% 31 2 4 43 46 9 0.1304 1 1 1 15 16 93.75% 1
Mitchell 11 15 73.33% 14 1 35 39 17 0.3333 0 10 11 90.91% 1
Brookings 5 2 22 24 8 0.2500 1 1 1 18 18 100.00% 2
Pierre 1 1 100.00% 2 1 3 30 36 13 0.1944 2 2 0 15 15 100.00% 4
Aberdeen 1 1 100.00% 2 2 3 39 44 11 0.1364 3 3 0] 9 11 81.82% 0
Sturgis 1 1 21 24 8 0.2083 4 4 0 5 5 100.00% 0
Spearfish 1 1 100.00% 2 2 15 18 8 0.2778 1 1 0 7 8 87.50% 1
Yankton 6 1 5 35 36 13 0.3333 4 4 0 8 9 88.89% 0
SF Lincoln 3 8 13 16 5 0.1250 0 7 8 87.50% 0
Brandon Valley 0 1 0.00% 8 2 27 29 14 0.4138 2 2 1 11 11 100.00% 1
RC Stevens 7 1 1 28 34 13 0.2059 3 3 0 11 11 100.00% 0
RC Central 1 1 100.00% 5 3 4 27 31 7 0.0968 3 3 1 17 18 94.44% 1
Pierre 2 2 100.00% 5 3 16 16 10 0.6250 0 8 9 88.89% 0
Mitchell 2 1 1 27 28 8 0.2500 1 1 0 12 12 100.00% 1
Watertown 2 5 29 33 12 0.2424 2 2 1 5 5 100.00% 0
SF Washington 1 1 100.00% 4 1 4 33 36 9 0.1667 0 9 9 100.00% 0
Pierre 2 1 12 15 6 0.2000 2 2 1 5 6 83.33% 0
Aberdeen 2 2 29 30 10 0.3000 1 7 8 87.50% 1
Mitchell 8 6 0 13 13 13 1.0000 3 0
SF Lincoln 5 6 0 7 7 7 1.0000 1 0
SF Washington 8 3 0 10 10 10 1.0000 0 0




Katelyn Allerdings

STATS: 2010-11

Opponent Serve Receive Digs Blocks Attacks Setting Serves Points
Good Attempts % Solo Assist Good Attempts Kills % Good Attempts Assists Good Attempts % Ace off Serve
Yankton 1 1 100.00% 1 0 1 8 10 4 0.2000 2 2 0
Watertown 1 1 100.00% 4 1 3 8 10 1 -0.1000 4 4 2
Brandon Valley 3 0 7 9 9 4 0.4444 7 7 2
Brookings 3 1 1 10 12 2 0.0000 6 6 2
Aberdeen 5 1 2 6 9 3 0.0000 2 2 0
Mitchell 2 1 2 3 5 0 -0.4000 4 4 1
Brookings 1 0 1 5 6 2 0.1667 4 4 1
Pierre 0 0 1 8 10 4 0.2000 4 5 0
Aberdeen 3 0 2 5 5 0 0.0000 8 8 2
Sturgis 1 0 2 6 7 1 0.0000 1 1 0
Spearfish 0 0 0 10 10 7 0.7000 0
Yankton 0 1 4 11 11 3 0.2727 8 9 4
SF Lincoln 1 0 5 8 10 1 -0.1000 2 2 1
Brandon Valley 2 0 3 9 10 7 0.6000 4 4 2
RC Stevens 0 0 2 6 9 1 -0.2222 2 2 1
RC Central 0 0 3 7 7 3 0.4286 5 5 3
Pierre 0 0 4 3 4 0 -0.2500 1 1 1
Mitchell 1 0 1 9 10 2 0.1000 7 7 1
Watertown 1 0 4 9 10 3 0.2000 4 4 1
SF Washington 3 0 1 5 7 1 -0.1429 3 3 0
Pierre 0 0 9 11 3 0.0909 0
Aberdeen 0 0 4 5 0 -0.2000 2 2 0
Mitchell 1 6 1 1 1 1.0000 0
SF Lincoln 1 5 6 6 6 1.0000 1
SF Washington 1 4 1 1 1 1.0000 0

100.00%




Hannah Nelson

STATS: 2010-11

Serve Receive
Good Attempts %

Opponent

Digs Blocks
Solo

Assist

Attacks
Good

Attempts Kills

%

Setting
Good

Serves

Attempts Assists Good Attempts %

Points
Ace off Serve

Yankton 1 1 100.00%
Watertown

Brandon Valley 5 6
Brookings

Aberdeen

Mitchell

Brookings

Pierre

Aberdeen

Sturgis 1 1
Spearfish

Yankton

83.33%

100.00%

SF Lincoln
Brandon Valley
RC Stevens

RC Central
Pierre 0 1
Mitchell
Watertown

SF Washington
Pierre
Aberdeen
Mitchell

SF Lincoln

SF Washington

0.00%

2

2

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

-0.2500

0.0000

0 1
1 1
4 4

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.00%

[uny

0.00%
100.00%

100.00%




Erika Rausch

STATS: 2010-11

Serve Receive
Good Attempts

Opponent

%

Digs Blocks
Solo

Assist

Attacks
Good

Attempts Kills

%

Setting
Good

Attempts Assists

Serves
Good

Attempts %

Ace

Points
off Serve

Yankton

Watertown 1 2
Brandon Valley

Brookings 1 1
Aberdeen

Mitchell

Brookings

Pierre

Aberdeen 5 7
Sturgis

Spearfish

Yankton

SF Lincoln

Brandon Valley

RC Stevens

RC Central

Pierre

Mitchell 2 2
Watertown

SF Washington

Pierre

Aberdeen

Mitchell

SF Lincoln

SF Washington

50.00%

100.00%

71.43%

100.00%

0.0000

0.6000

1

1

100.00%

100.00%




Montana Picek

STATS: 2010-11

Serve Receive
Good Attempts %

Opponent

Digs Blocks
Solo

Assist

Attacks
Good

Attempts Kills

%

Setting
Good

Attempts Assists

Serves
Good

Attempts %

Ace

Points
off Serve

Yankton

Watertown 0 1
Brandon Valley

Brookings

Aberdeen

Mitchell 0 2
Brookings

Pierre

Aberdeen

Sturgis

Spearfish

Yankton

0.00%

0.00%

SF Lincoln
Brandon Valley
RC Stevens

RC Central
Pierre
Mitchell
Watertown

SF Washington
Pierre
Aberdeen
Mitchell

SF Lincoln

SF Washington

P, OO0OO0O0OR~PFP ORBMO

1
5
1

N P, BANNERN

1
5
1

N N U W N 0N

0.0000
0.0000
1.0000

0.5000
-0.7500
0.0000
0.0000
-0.2000
-0.5000
0.5000

0.0000

[any

P NP NMNNNN

13

[any

BN R NNN
=

3

85.71%

100.00%

1
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SDHSA Volleyball W
T
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2010 All Individuals Stats A
Click on a player name to view their stats.
Select a Category: Season Box Overall
Volleyball Statistics
ATTACK SET SERVE PASS DEF BLOCK GEN
Nama GP\MPIK |KIG E [TA|Pct A |A/G |TA [Pct |SA|SA/GISE|TA Pet |RE|TA [Pct |DIG |DIG BA!TOT |B/G |BE |BHEPts [}
1 Kasperson! 92 258 8 009 6 48 0043 8 009 24 0333 24 026 9 321 0972 38 527/ 0.928 437, 478 0O 1 1.01 0.01 1 0 325
2 Katz, Ali 2 2. 0 000 O 0 0000 0 000 2 0000 O 000 O O 00000 G O 0000 0 0006 O 0 00 000 1 0 0.0
3 Rotert, T 70 20° 67, 0% 34 218 0.1564 3 0.04 11 0273 0O 000 1 11 0209 6 108 0944 95 138 5 11 160 023 13 o 775
& 92 256 200 315 104 739 0.252 378 4.11 1153 :0.328 45° 049 36 311 0884 & 93 0946 269 -292 24 ' 820 083 43 0 3880
Buddenhag b h .
5 Cramer, A| 92 25 168 183 66 419 0243 22 024 74 0297 O 000 O O 0000 4 18 0778 268 028 21 68) 89.0 097 40 0 2230 |
6 Rotert, B 92 25 0 000 O 2 0000 4 004 14 0384 21 023 13 2770 0953 23 191 0880 214 233 O O 00 000 O o 210
7 Merriam 92 28 11 012 2 61 01764570 497 1343 0340 23 032 13 359 094 1 4 0750 184 200 O O 00 000 O 0 400
8 Shonley 90 25 184 216 61 518 0257 16 0.18 38 0421 51 057 42 345 0878 38 394 0904 336 373 15 5 71.0 079 38 0 2880
9 Hirschkor 92 25 258 283 63 699 0279 12 0.13 49 0.245 15 016 13 244 0947, 12 87 0862 198 215 28 59 87.0 095 43 0 3305
10 A!Ierding 92 25 60 065 29 195 0.159 25 0.27 83 0.301 G 000 O O 0000 O 2 1000 34 037 20 49 69.0 075 30 0O 104.8
:‘1 Nelson 11 8 2 018 & 11 0091 0O 000 Q 0000 4O 000 3 13 0769 1 8 0875 114 100 O 1 10 003 & 0 2.8
1E2 Rausch 13 8 3 029 O 6 0500 0O 000 1 0000 O 000 2 8 0750 4 13 0692 12 092 O O 00 000 O 0 3.0
14 Picek
Mo 32 18 6 019 114 3% 0152 3 009 14 0214 14 003 O 10 1000 4 & 0200 13 0414 O 10 100 031 & 0 2.0
15 Ochsner 1 1 0 000 O 0 0000 O 000 g 0000 O 000 O 1 1000 O O 0000 0 000 0 0 00 000 O 0 0.0
189 Nelson 1 1 0 000 O 0 0000 O o000 Q 0000 O 000 O O 0000 G O 0000 0 000 0 O 00 000 O 0 0.0
23 G()e:rqen1 1 1 0 000 O 0 0000 O 0.00 0O 0000 O 000 O 4 1000 O 1 1.000 0 000 0O O 00 000 O 0 00
24 Smith, El 1 1 0 000 O 0 0000 O 0.00 Qo000 4@ 0060 0O O 0000 G O 0000 0 000 O 0 00 000 O 0 0.0
Totals 99 26/1067) 10.78 3792937] 0.234 928 9.37) 2803 0.331| 188 1.88 13211901| 0.931| 1361451 0.906 1829 18.47 113 313 269.5 2.72 220 0 1522.8
Opponent 698 7.05 2602243 0.182 604 6.10 2015 0.300 98 099 941125 0.916 91 881 0.897] 1339 1353 45 64 77.0 078 41 5 8730
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:51 PM Huron, D
SDHSA Volleyball
2010 All Individuals Stats
Click on a player name to view their stats.
Select a Category: Serves (Category Leaders) Overall
Player S IsA sE  [snv% SAJS
Shonley, Paige 90 5 42 0.878 0.6
Buddenhagen, TyAnn 92 45 35 0.884 0.5
Merriam, Chrystal 92 29 13 0.964 0.3
Kasperson, Lindsey 92 24 9 0.972 0.3
Rotert, Brittany 92 21 13 0.953 0.2
Hirschkorn, Brittany g2 18 13 0.947) 0.2
Picek, Montana 32 1 0 1.000 0.0
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0 1.000: 0.0
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0 0.000{ 0.0
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0 1.0001 0.0
Smith, Eliza 1 o o 0.000 0.0
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 0 0 0.000 0.0
Nelson, Hannah 11 0 3 0.769 0.0
Rausch, Erika 13 0 2 0.750 0.0
Katz, Alix 2 0 0 0.000 0.0
Rotert, Taylar ) 70 0 1 0.909 0.0
Cramer, Anna 92 0 0 0.000 0.0
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FHuron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:51 P Huron, SD
SDHSA Volleyball

2010 All Individuals Stats

Click on a player name to view their stats.

Select a Category: Blocks (Category Leaders) Overall

sl [ B [

Cramer, Anna 92 21 68 89 40 1.0
Hirschkorn, Brittany 92 28 59 87 43 1.0
Buddenhagen, TyAnn 92 24 58 82 43 0.9
Shonley, Paige 90 15 56 7 38 08
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 20 49 69 30 0.8
Picek, Montana 32 o 10 10 6 03
Rotert, Taylar 70 I T 16 13 0.2
Nelson, Hannah 1M 0 1 1 5 0.1
Kasperson, Lindsey 92 0 1 1 1 0.0
Katz, Alix 2 0 0 0 1 0.0
Rausch, Erika 13 0 0 0 0 0.0
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0} 0 0 0.0
Smith, Eliza 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Rotert, Brittany 92 0 0 0 0 0.0
Merriam, Chrystal 92 0 0 0 0 0.0
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:51 PM Huron, 8D
SDHSA Volleybalt

-+ 2010 All Individuals Stats

Click on a player name to view their stats.

Select a Category: Defense (Category Leaders) Overall

Player DIG DIs BHE

Kasperson, Lindsey 92 437 4.8 0
Shonley. Paige % 33 37 0
Buddenhéqéh, TyAnn 92 269 29 0
Rotert, Brittany 92 214 2.3 0
Hirschkorn, Brittany 92 198 22 0
Merriam, Chrystal 92 184 2.0 0
Rotert, Taylar 70 95 14 0
Nelson, Hannah 1" 11 1.0 0
Rausch, Erika 13 12 0.9 0
Picek, Montana 32 13 0d 0
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 34 0.4 0
Cramer, A0a 92 26 03 0
Katz, Alix 2 0 0.0 0
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0.0 0
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0.0 0
Goergen, Makayla 1 [t 00 0
Smith, Eliza 1 0 0.0 0
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:51 PM Huron, SD
SDHSA Volleyball
2010 All Individuals Stats
Click on a player name to view their stats.
Select a Category: Receptions (Category Leaders) Overall
Player S RE RE/S
Shonley, Paige 90 38 0.4
Kasperson Lihdsey 92 38 0.4
Rausch, Erika 13 4 03
Rotert, Brittany 92 23 03
Hirschkorn, Brittany 92 12 0.1
Picek, Montana 32 4 01
Nelson, Hannah 11 1 0.1
Rotert, Taylar 70 8 0.1
Buddenhagen, TyAnn 92 5 0.1
Cramer, Anna 92 4 0.0
Merriam ChrystaI' 92 1 0.0
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 0 0.0
Katz, Alix 2 0 0.0
Qchsner, Tracy 1 0 0.0
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0.0
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0.0
Smith, Eliza 1 0 0.0
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SDHSA Volleyball

2010 All Individuals Stats

Click on a player name to view their stats.

Select a Category: Kills (Category Leaders)

Player ’
‘Buddenhagen, TyAnn

http://www dakstats.com/WebSync/Pages/Team/Individual Stats.aspx?...

Huron, SD

Overall
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:51 PM Huron, SD
SDHSA Volleyball

2010 All Individuals Stats

Click on a player name to view their stats.

Select a Category: Sets (Category Leaders) Overall

Player S A AlS

Merriam, Chrystal 92 457 5.0
Bﬁddenhaqen‘ TyAnn 92 378 41
Allerdings, Katelyn 92, 25 0.3
Cramer, Anna | 92 22 0.2
Shoniey, Paige 90 16 0.2
Hirschkorn, Brittany 92 12 01
Kasperson, Lindsey ' 92 8 0.1
Picek, Montana 32 3 0.1
Rotert, Taylar - 70 3 0.0
Rotert, Brittany 2 4 0.0
Katz, Alix 2 0 0.0
Nelson, Hannah 11 0 0.0
Rausch, Erika B 13 0 0.0
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0.0
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0.0
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0.0
Smith, Eliza 1 0 0.0
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TEAM|Huron Tigers | sSeeb[2 |  COACH[Shelly Buddenhagd \REER REC[192-113
9th season
ECORD[17—3 regular season |ASST. COACHESIJennifer Fuchs, Kelly Hennrich, Samantha Rieck |94—'00, '09-'10

1|Lindsey Kasperson 20| 76 8 0.1 8/ 0.1 1 0] 0.01] 334] 4.39[ 18] 0.24
3|Taylar Rotert 16| 54| 50| 0.93 2| 0.04 1 11 0.12 71 1.31 0l 0.00
4|TyAnn Buddenhagen 20] 76} 228| 3.00] 306[ 4.03 9 55| 048] 207 2.72| 34| 045
5|Anna Cramer 20f 76{ 136/ 1.79 13| 0.17 8/ 64| 0.53 21] 0.28 0| 0.00
6|Brittany Rotert 20f 76 0] 0.00 3| 0.04 0 0f 0.00] 171 2.25| 16| 0.21
7|Chrystal Merriam 20f 76| 10| 0.13] 358| 4.71 0 0f 0.00] 130] 1.71] 23| 0.30
8|Paige Shonley 200 74| 152 2.05 14| 0.19 6| 51/ 0.43| 262 3.54| 40| 054
9|Brittany Hirschkorn 20f 76[212] 2.79 6] 0.08] 13| 56| 0.54| 173] 2.28] 14| 0.18
10|Katelyn Allerdings 20f 76| 49| 064 24| 0.32 5| 49] 0.39 311 0.41 0{ 0.00
11{Hannah Nelson 101 10 2| 0.20 0| 0.00 0 11 0.05 111 1.10 0| 0.00
12|Erika Rausch 8/ 10 3] 0.30 0| 0.00 0 0 0.00 11 1.10] 0 0.00
14 |Montana Picek 10 26 5| 0.19 2| 0.08 0l 107 0.18 12| 0.46 11 0.04

CAPTAINS|The 6 Seniors: TyAnn Buddenhagen, Brittany Hirschkorn, Paige Shonley, Brittany Roten]

KEYS TO SUCCESS THIS SEASON: The most significant key to our season has been the leadership provided by a strong
senior class. They and the team made a daily commitment to strive at getting better on a daily basis and had fun while working
hard. We've been fortunate enough fo stay relatively healthy, with our bench providing some depth at opportune times. This
team doesn't have a star and relies on all-around play by the entire unit.

INTERESTING NOTES ABCUT YOUR TEAM: This group of seniors was the first to begin and play club volleyball in Huron.

Fill Out And Return To sports@yankton.net or 605-665-1721 by 4 p.m. on Tuesday. Thank you, and good luck at state
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Class AA Date Printed: 1/16/2011 2:41:50 PM

SDHSA Volleyball

2010 Class AA Team Stats Leaders

L ast updated: 1/15/2011

Select a Category: Hitting Percentage Overall

#  |Team S| Killss, Errs]  Tot Pct
1 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 99 1119 139 2338 0.419
2 Sioux Falls Washington 91 464 129 1065 0.315
3 |Rapid City Stevens 95 (/9@3 325 2321 0.275
4 Huron oo Cios) 19 2097 0234
5 |Mitchell of [1074 368 3095  0.228
6  |Sioux Falls Lincoln 114 [1368 567 3567 0.224
7  Rapid City Central 84 | 756 301 2284 0.199
8  Yankton 78 | 782 313 2458 0.191
9 Watertown 105 |1043 445 3853 0155
10 Brookings 77 |ess 382 2204 0.123
11 |Brandon Valley 56 |416 269 1780  0.083
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:08 PM Huron, 8D
SDHSA Volleybali

2010 All Individuals Stats

Click on a player name to view their stats.

Select a Category: Attacks/Set/Serve/Pass Overall

' Player s Kk [E A ect A |sA [sE [RE
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 60 29 195 0159 25 0 0 0
‘Buddenhagen, TyAnn 92 200 104 739 0252 378 45 36 5
Cramer, Anna ’ 92 168 66 ’ 419 Q‘.243 22 q 0 4
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0
Hirschkorn, Brittany ' 92 258 63 699 0279 121 15 13 12
KaspersonwLindsey ' 92 8 B 46 0,043 8 24 9 38
Katz, Alix 2 0 0 0 0000 0 0 0 0
Merriam, Chrystal a2 1 24 st 0176 457 29 13 1
Nelson, Betsy 1 0 0 o 0.000 0 0 0 0
Nelson, Hannah o 11 2 3 11 -0.091 o o 3 1
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0
Picek Montana 32 6 11 33 -0.152 31 0 4
Rausch, Erika 13 0 6 0.500 0 0 2 4
Rotert, Brittany ' 92 0 0 2 0.000 4 21 13 23
Rotert, Taylar 70 67 34 218 0.151 3 0 1 6
Shonley, Paige 90 194 1 518 0257, 18 51 42 38
Smith, Eliza ) 1 0 0 0 0.000 0 o 0 0
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Huron Date Printed: 1/14/2011 6:52:24 PM Huron, D
SDHSA Volleyball
2010 All Individuals Stats
Click on a player name to view their stats.
Select a Category: Attacks (Category Leaders) Overall
Player s K KIS E TA PCT
Rausch, Erika 13 3 0.2 0 6 0.500
Hirschkorn, Brittany 92 258 28 63 699 0.279
Shonley, Paige 90 194 2.2 61 518 0.257
Buddenhagen, TyAnn 92 290 32 104 739 0.252
Cramer, Anna 92 168 1.8 66 419 0.243
Merriam, Chrystal 92 11 0.1 2 51 0.176
Allerdings, Katelyn 92 60 0.7 29 195 0159
Rotert, Tayiar 70 67 1.0 34 218 0.151
Kasperson, Lindsey 92 8 01 @ 46 0.043
Katz, Alix 2 0 0.0 0 0 0.000
Rotert, Brittany 92 0 0.0 0 2 0.000
Ochsner, Tracy 1 0 0.0 0 0 0.000
Nelson, Betsy 1 o 00 0 0 0.000
Goergen, Makayla 1 0 0.0 0 0 0.000
Smith, Eliza 1 0 0.0 0 0 0.000
Nelson, Hannah 11 2 0.2 3 11 -0.001
Picek, Montana 32 6 0.2 1 33 -0.152
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O=Send Back(+touch) * Solo A=Assist — =Neg Touch
# NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Lindsey Kasperson O
4 TyBuddenhagen | (D [— |+ Fr +—lo | —
5 AmaCramer |— |A-l&le (@ |O|&-|—
—| = O
8 PaigeShonley | |—| +|A|=]o -]k
e br| ©
9 Brittany Hirschkom| +| | o | & |O
10 K.AIIerdian * |—|—|=|"|
11 Hannah Nelson
14 Montana Picek O
6 Brittany Rotert
7  Chrystal Merriam
#
#
#
TOTAL
Team Total |(BS + BA/2)
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0 ) good/att
# NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25| Assists
Ty Buddenhagen | O|® | O[ @] O Ole|lo|le |2 |p|O|C @%6 ol | |o|D | D & o|le |54
Ololojo oo |[o|o|olele |olclale e 0| |O|¢ 220D
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Ol1Olo |9
1 Lindsey Kasperson
5 Anna Cramer OlHgo|1C |00 |@ ;
6 Brittany Rotert | ™
8 Paige Shonley | U
9 Brittany Hirschkorn O |
10 Katelyn Allerdings g o
11 Hannah Nelson
14 Montana Picek
#
#

M’ﬁ w//f‘% 2 M; v Good/Attempts

|
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good/att

# NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25| Kilshit%
1 Lindsey Kasperson | < —‘s c|0 Slo|— o (@ 7 10 ) 2.
<
4 Ty Buddenhagen | O O|—|O|® |O ‘ol © N K2 kel ole | e & |l— | —|o
Ole |0 |[°|lo|le|e |0 | o|—
5 AnnaCramer |@| oo |O|®|D|0|D olo]e
7 Chrystal Merriam ) 6°
6 Brittany Rotert
8 Paige Shonley ol®|o|—|—|o |0 O B & @ |— 206 | — &
9 Brittany Hirschkorn | | @ | —|O |® 7|0 |0 2 12|0 ) oOlolole|o e | —
o|D
10 | Katelyn Allerdings | O |2 |o|e |—|D|—]| o o
11 Hannah Nelson | O[O
14 Montana Picek |©
] j A T o /g gpod/atﬂt
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3&2&1= uuod/attempts

# ‘NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total pis/Avg
1 Lindsey Kasperson | J 65\ 2 (B8] 11223 O|D|3 |2 A
4 Ty Buddenhagen |3 |2 | 3|2-]1 2|1 |1 o320 |2 (//\/ @/f Z
’ | 23l 92
5 Anna Cramer / ~/ 1/
/
6 ChrystalMerriam |2 | | | 3|3 |24 310 |33 3|2 (7o
Q;Z““ [2.q45
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# NAME 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total pts/Avg
Lindsey Kasperson L3132 |3 |3 |2 10| 2B O|H2|O|T| )| 3 A /9
VAR B Py
4 Ty Buddenhagen = AR - [y
2 /acs
5 Anna Cramer - /]!
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# NAME 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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10 Katelyn Allerdings
11 Hannah Nelson
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